
Asia's Most Active Unicorn Company Professionals on Social - January 2025

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Ryefield Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/foxess/China 129 31 24.03%
2 Mahindra Electric Automobilehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mahindra-electric-automobile-limited/India 173 38 21.97%
3 Hasura https://www.linkedin.com/company/hasura/India 170 32 18.82%
4 Tyme https://www.linkedin.com/company/tymeglobal/Hong Kong 107 19 17.76%
5 Astronergy https://www.linkedin.com/company/astronergy-solar/China 286 48 16.78%
6 Polygon https://www.linkedin.com/company/polygonlabs/India 443 54 12.19%
7 Dubizzle Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/dubizzle-group/United Arab Emirates 378 46 12.17%
8 CoinDCX https://www.linkedin.com/company/coindcx/India 735 89 12.11%
9 Animoca Brands https://www.linkedin.com/company/animoca-brands/Hong Kong 315 38 12.06%

10 Hithium Energy Storage https://www.linkedin.com/company/hithium/China 187 22 11.76%
11 The Good Glamm Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/goodglammgroup/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3B9Zn2wrV0ShOrj2tmb1OYMw%3D%3DIndia 371 37 9.97%
12 G42 https://www.linkedin.com/company/g42ai/United Arab Emirates 755 65 8.61%
13 PatSnap https://www.linkedin.com/company/patsnap/Singapore 517 43 8.32%
14 Tamara https://www.linkedin.com/company/tamara/Saudi Arabia 720 57 7.92%
15 Krutrim https://www.linkedin.com/company/krutrim/India 394 31 7.87%
16 Uzum https://www.linkedin.com/company/uzum-uz/Uzbekistan 906 71 7.84%
17 GlobalBees https://www.linkedin.com/company/globalbees/India 228 17 7.46%
18 CoinSwitch https://www.linkedin.com/company/coinswitch/India 450 32 7.11%
19 FPL Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/fpltech/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3BGku%2Bv%2FfhRgGAYOqvKFFI7Q%3D%3DIndia 865 61 7.05%
20 Xreal https://www.linkedin.com/company/xreal-com/China 150 10 6.67%
21 bolttech https://www.linkedin.com/company/bolttech/Singapore 942 56 5.94%
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22 Eruditus Executive Educationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/eruditus-education/India 135 8 5.93%
23 VerSe Innovation https://www.linkedin.com/company/verse-innovation/India 848 50 5.90%
24 Dream Games https://www.linkedin.com/company/dreamgames/Turkey 306 18 5.88%
25 Oxyzo https://www.linkedin.com/company/oxyzo/India 344 20 5.81%
26 Open Financial Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bankwithopen/India 543 31 5.71%
27 XINGYUN GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/xingyungroup//China 212 12 5.66%
28 MegazoneCloud https://www.linkedin.com/company/megazonecloud/South Korea 801 45 5.62%
29 RIDI https://www.linkedin.com/company/ridi/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3BV0%2BVEoX%2FRaebYYLlDRh1Cg%3D%3DSouth Korea 274 15 5.47%
30 Opn https://www.linkedin.com/company/opnglobal/Japan 388 21 5.41%
31 Trax https://www.linkedin.com/company/traxpk/Singapore 636 34 5.35%
32 Silicon Box https://www.linkedin.com/company/silicon-box/Singapore 133 7 5.26%
33 Tridge https://www.linkedin.com/company/tridge/South Korea 385 20 5.19%
34 stc pay https://www.linkedin.com/company/stc-pay/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3B0C1WR5B%2BQIWC6ryJ%2Bg63bg%3D%3DSaudi Arabia 465 24 5.16%
35 LEAD https://www.linkedin.com/company/lead-bank/India 389 20 5.14%
36 Xendit https://www.linkedin.com/company/xendit/Indonesia 642 33 5.14%
37 Droom https://www.linkedin.com/company/droom-in/India 429 22 5.13%
38 ONE Championship https://www.linkedin.com/company/onechampionship/Singapore 535 27 5.05%
39 SmartNews https://www.linkedin.com/company/smartnews-inc-/Japan 519 26 5.01%
40 Molbio Diagnostics https://www.linkedin.com/company/molbio-diagnostics/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3BkktmAEmZRfCZ6WER9r2aPQ%3D%3DIndia 579 29 5.01%
41 Sky Mavis https://www.linkedin.com/company/skymavis/Vietnam 181 9 4.97%
42 Moneyview https://www.linkedin.com/company/money-view/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3BUTJEhkTWQLe7hpBIpndYvA%3D%3DIndia 885 44 4.97%
43 HAI ROBOTICS https://www.linkedin.com/company/hai-robotics/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3Bft8EIIwoRZWBE4VQW8lbHQ%3D%3DChina 457 22 4.81%
44 Matrixport https://www.linkedin.com/company/matrixport/Singapore 172 8 4.65%
45 Mensa Brands https://www.linkedin.com/company/mensa-brands/India 544 25 4.60%
46 Ajaib https://www.linkedin.com/company/ajaib-id/Indonesia 571 25 4.38%
47 Univers https://www.linkedin.com/company/univers-intl/Singapore 789 34 4.31%
48 Preferred Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/preferred-networks/Japan 279 12 4.30%
49 OHouse https://www.linkedin.com/company/bucketplace/South Korea 513 22 4.29%
50 Sinovac Life Sciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/sinovac-biotech-ltd./China 210 9 4.29%
51 Carro https://www.linkedin.com/company/carro-auto/Singapore 969 41 4.23%
52 Bitmain https://www.linkedin.com/company/bitmain/China 382 16 4.19%
53 MUSINSA https://www.linkedin.com/company/musinsacom/South Korea 705 29 4.11%
54 WeLab https://www.linkedin.com/company/welab-limited/Hong Kong 207 8 3.86%
55 Mobile Premier League https://www.linkedin.com/company/mobile-premier-league/India 786 30 3.82%
56 AESC https://www.linkedin.com/company/aesc-group/Japan 797 30 3.76%
57 NAVER Z https://www.linkedin.com/company/naver-z/South Korea 305 11 3.61%
58 Avatr https://www.linkedin.com/company/avatrdesign/China 284 10 3.52%
59 Hike https://www.linkedin.com/company/hike/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3Bmr3rcF2XQBKcHqav%2BP5t7w%3D%3DIndia 457 16 3.50%
60 Geek+ https://www.linkedin.com/company/geekplusrobotics/China 576 20 3.47%
61 HashKey https://www.linkedin.com/company/hashkey-digital-asset-group/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3B2NC8xuBbSVSYEM4z5AxHjg%3D%3DHong Kong 189 6 3.17%
62 AIWAYS https://www.linkedin.com/company/aiways/China 160 5 3.13%
63 Toss Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/toss-bank/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3B1v5DlO9FQeW7j3uk%2FQ7vHQ%3D%3DSouth Korea 389 12 3.08%
64 CALB https://www.linkedin.com/company/calb-technology/China 137 4 2.92%
65 DMALL https://www.linkedin.com/company/dmall-retail-digitalization/China 174 5 2.87%
66 Leapmotor https://www.linkedin.com/company/leapmotorglobal/China 116 3 2.59%
67 GoGoX https://www.linkedin.com/company/gogox/Hong Kong 432 10 2.31%
68 Advance Intelligence Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/advance-intelligence-group/Singapore 229 5 2.18%
69 Cult.fit https://www.linkedin.com/company/cultfit/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3BWLvk%2BxRwT%2FuQU2kkb3WFFA%3D%3DIndia 373 8 2.14%
70 Tezign https://www.linkedin.com/company/tezign/China 141 3 2.13%
71 Mobvoi https://www.linkedin.com/company/mobvoi/China 250 5 2.00%
72 Seasun Games https://www.linkedin.com/company/amazingseasun/China 106 2 1.89%
73 Ascend Money https://www.linkedin.com/company/ascend-money/Thailand 166 3 1.81%
74 ProLogium Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/prologium/Taiwan 223 4 1.79%
75 HeyTea https://www.linkedin.com/company/%E6%B7%B1%E5%9C%B3%E7%BE%8E%E8%A5%BF%E8%A5%BF%E9%A4%90%E9%A5%AE%E7%AE%A1%E7%90%86%E6%9C%89%E9%99%90%E5%85%AC%E5%8F%B8/China 448 8 1.79%
76 SmartMore https://www.linkedin.com/company/smartmore-global/China 122 2 1.64%
77 SVOLT https://www.linkedin.com/company/svolt-energy-technology-co-ltd/China 428 7 1.64%
78 Amber Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/amberbtc/Hong Kong 528 8 1.52%
79 XTransfer https://www.linkedin.com/company/xtransfer.cn/China 447 6 1.34%
80 RootCloud https://www.linkedin.com/company/rootcloud/China 150 2 1.33%
81 Voyah https://www.linkedin.com/company/voyahglobal/Japan 155 2 1.29%
82 Paytm Mall https://www.linkedin.com/company/paytmmall/India 376 3 0.80%
83 Akulaku Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/akulaku/Indonesia 755 5 0.66%
84 Momenta https://www.linkedin.com/company/momenta.ai/China 551 3 0.54%

Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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